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AFA - Albert Ariotti
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO 4  289.82 18.11
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4  150.10 9.38
Justice Hill RB BAL 8  55.30 3.46
Miles Boykin WR BAL 8  50.80 3.18
Corey Davis WR TEN 11  115.10 7.19
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4  192.40 12.03
Willie Snead WR BAL 8  96.30 6.02
New England Patriots TE NWE 10  90.90 5.68
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 12  170.70 10.67
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8  199.98 12.50

Angry Dragons - Christian Hayon
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 8  489.28 30.58
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12  317.40 19.84
Dion Lewis RB TEN 11  70.70 4.42
Sony Michel RB NWE 10  176.30 11.02
Geronimo Allison WR GNB 11  74.50 4.66
Corey Davis WR TEN 11  115.10 7.19
Dante Pettis WR SFO 4  34.64 2.17
Seattle Seahawks TE SEA 11  193.10 12.07
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 8  159.70 9.98
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11  140.52 8.78

Boats 'N Hoes - Dennis Vavasis
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 11  323.98 20.25
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11  339.40 21.21
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11  10.60 0.66
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11  157.00 9.81
N'Keal Harry WR NWE 10  39.90 2.49
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12  114.80 7.18
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GNB 11  87.30 5.46
Kansas City Chiefs TE KAN 12  276.10 17.26
Tennessee Titans K TEN 11  77.10 4.82
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 11  142.54 8.91

Buc U - Mike Cartagena
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 11  375.20 23.45
Matt Breida RB SFO 4  118.60 7.41
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4  150.10 9.38
Frank Gore RB BUF 6  111.50 6.97
Davante Adams WR GNB 11  211.70 13.23
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6  184.80 11.55
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12  193.10 12.07
Buffalo Bills TE BUF 6  131.40 8.21
New Orleans Saints K NOR 9  170.40 10.65
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10  150.32 9.40

C WADE - Jordan Clark/Cass Clark
Houston Texans QB HOU 10  384.98 24.06
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10  176.70 11.04
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12  126.70 7.92
Davante Adams WR GNB 11  211.70 13.23
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE 10  102.10 6.38
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 9  86.20 5.39
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10  269.84 16.87
Houston Texans TE HOU 10  202.70 12.67
Green Bay Packers K GNB 11  120.90 7.56
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 10  105.44 6.59

Competitors - Lucas
New Orleans Saints QB NOR 9  468.52 29.28
Justice Hill RB BAL 8  55.30 3.46
Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4  50.90 3.18
James White RB NWE 10  206.00 12.88
John Brown WR BUF 6  222.12 13.88
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 9  86.20 5.39
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10  124.40 7.78
Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI 10  381.00 23.81
New England Patriots K NWE 10  121.20 7.58
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10  275.16 17.20

Crazy Greeks - John Kahajas
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO 4  289.82 18.11
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8  260.70 16.29
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12  126.70 7.92
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 4  97.80 6.11
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8  151.40 9.46
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12  125.90 7.87
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 12  101.90 6.37
Houston Texans TE HOU 10  202.70 12.67
Green Bay Packers K GNB 11  120.90 7.56
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 11  166.14 10.38

Demonic Dragons - Chris Sullivan
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 6  337.42 21.09
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 10  106.60 6.66
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8  260.70 16.29
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 4  97.80 6.11
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8  151.40 9.46
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10  256.28 16.02
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4  190.50 11.91
Buffalo Bills TE BUF 6  131.40 8.21
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 4  152.40 9.53
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4  202.46 12.65

Demonic Dragons 2 - Chris Sullivan
New England Patriots QB NWE 10  303.34 18.96
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10  176.70 11.04
Duke Johnson RB HOU 10  161.30 10.08
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9  265.72 16.61
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10  256.28 16.02
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  186.30 11.64
Greg Ward WR PHI 10  48.50 3.03
New England Patriots TE NWE 10  90.90 5.68
Houston Texans K HOU 10  109.80 6.86
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 10  105.44 6.59

Detroit Rock City PO - James Kelly
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 11  323.98 20.25
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11  339.40 21.21
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 12  77.40 4.84
Damien Williams RB KAN 12  160.20 10.01
Allen Lazard WR GNB 11  102.90 6.43
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 9  71.40 4.46
Greg Ward WR PHI 10  48.50 3.03
Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI 10  381.00 23.81
Houston Texans K HOU 10  109.80 6.86
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12  178.02 11.13

Evil Beavers - Chris Borghi
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 12  387.90 24.24
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12  317.40 19.84
Travis Homer RB SEA 11  29.80 1.86
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10  237.60 14.85
Keke Coutee WR HOU 10  52.00 3.25
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12  214.60 13.41
Will Fuller WR HOU 10  135.00 8.44
Tennessee Titans TE TEN 11  222.00 13.88
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10  111.80 6.99
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10  150.32 9.40

He Hate Me - Matthew Ruszczyk
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 11  358.50 22.41
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11  10.60 0.66
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9  171.80 10.74
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11  157.00 9.81
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11  227.40 14.21
John Brown WR BUF 6  222.12 13.88
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9  374.70 23.42
New Orleans Saints TE NOR 9  239.60 14.98
Tennessee Titans K TEN 11  77.10 4.82
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11  140.52 8.78
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HHM 2 - Matt R
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 6  337.42 21.09
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 10  106.60 6.66
Gus Edwards RB BAL 8  106.90 6.68
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4  181.90 11.37
Seth Roberts WR BAL 8  60.10 3.76
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4  192.40 12.03
Kenny Stills WR HOU 10  120.10 7.51
Baltimore Ravens TE BAL 8  360.20 22.51
San Francisco 49ers K SFO 4  152.40 9.53
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8  199.98 12.50

RIP JoePa - Bill Schneider
New England Patriots QB NWE 10  303.34 18.96
Matt Breida RB SFO 4  118.60 7.41
Sony Michel RB NWE 10  176.30 11.02
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6  184.80 11.55
N'Keal Harry WR NWE 10  39.90 2.49
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10  124.40 7.78
Kenny Stills WR HOU 10  120.10 7.51
San Francisco 49ers TE SFO 4  264.10 16.51
Buffalo Bills K BUF 6  111.70 6.98
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10  275.16 17.20

ScratchMyCotchery - Dustin Keithly
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 12  387.90 24.24
Jordan Howard RB PHI 10  123.30 7.71
Damien Williams RB KAN 12  160.20 10.01
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11  227.40 14.21
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE 10  102.10 6.38
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  236.60 14.79
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12  140.70 8.79
Green Bay Packers TE GNB 11  163.30 10.21
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 11  117.90 7.37
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12  178.02 11.13

Six pack - Alex Grassia
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 12  284.56 17.79
Travis Homer RB SEA 11  29.80 1.86
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6  162.00 10.13
Darwin Thompson RB KAN 12  35.80 2.24
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12  214.60 13.41
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10  269.84 16.87
Allen Lazard WR GNB 11  102.90 6.43
San Francisco 49ers TE SFO 4  264.10 16.51
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10  111.80 6.99
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9  171.92 10.75

Stairway to 7 Dynasty - Joe Albanese
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 11  375.20 23.45
Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4  50.90 3.18
James White RB NWE 10  206.00 12.88
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12  193.10 12.07
Dante Pettis WR SFO 4  34.64 2.17
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GNB 11  87.30 5.46
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12  140.70 8.79
Green Bay Packers TE GNB 11  163.30 10.21
New England Patriots K NWE 10  121.20 7.58
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 11  142.54 8.91

Studs - Mike Jaffe
Houston Texans QB HOU 10  384.98 24.06
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 12  77.40 4.84
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9  171.80 10.74
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10  237.60 14.85
Keke Coutee WR HOU 10  52.00 3.25
Willie Snead WR BAL 8  96.30 6.02
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9  374.70 23.42
Tennessee Titans TE TEN 11  222.00 13.88
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 12  170.70 10.67
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4  202.46 12.65

Suck My Ditka - Jordan Clark
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 10  324.12 20.26
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11  328.90 20.56
Boston Scott RB PHI 10  105.00 6.56
Will Fuller WR HOU 10  135.00 8.44
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4  190.50 11.91
Tajae Sharpe WR TEN 11  81.90 5.12
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 9  71.40 4.46
New Orleans Saints TE NOR 9  239.60 14.98
Buffalo Bills K BUF 6  111.70 6.98
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 6  183.90 11.49

T-Bag - tony
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 10  324.12 20.26
Frank Gore RB BUF 6  111.50 6.97
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11  328.90 20.56
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9  265.72 16.61
Geronimo Allison WR GNB 11  74.50 4.66
Robert Foster WR BUF 6  12.50 0.78
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12  114.80 7.18
Seattle Seahawks TE SEA 11  193.10 12.07
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 8  159.70 9.98
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9  171.92 10.75

The Avengers - Ryan Schneider
New Orleans Saints QB NOR 9  468.52 29.28
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4  181.90 11.37
Boston Scott RB PHI 10  105.00 6.56
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6  162.00 10.13
JJ Arcega-Whiteside WR PHI 10  32.90 2.06
Seth Roberts WR BAL 8  60.10 3.76
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 12  101.90 6.37
Baltimore Ravens TE BAL 8  360.20 22.51
New Orleans Saints K NOR 9  170.40 10.65
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 6  183.90 11.49

Turn Down for Watt - Dustin Keithly
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 8  489.28 30.58
Gus Edwards RB BAL 8  106.90 6.68
Duke Johnson RB HOU 10  161.30 10.08
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12  125.90 7.87
Olabisi Johnson WR MIN 12  79.10 4.94
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  236.60 14.79
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  186.30 11.64
Kansas City Chiefs TE KAN 12  276.10 17.26
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 11  117.90 7.37
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 11  166.14 10.38

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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